
Tasks

Set up this app on 
your phone, create 
your profile, and fill 
out your personal 
health history

Walk through the daily 
health screening so 
you can get the okay 
to head into the office

Find out what free 
items you can 
potentially gain from 
using this app

Direct 
Success

Indirect 
Success

100% 87.8sec

125.4sec

19.2sec

100%

90%

132sec

180sec

22sec

69sec

77sec

100% 50%

5/5 Users

5/5 Users

5/5 Users

0%

30sec

90sec

77sec

21sec

74sec

124sec

17 sec

74sec

169 sec

06 sec

Average 
Easiness 
Rating

Fail

Success Rate Avg. Time 
on Task

User 1 User 2 User 3 User 4 User 5


