Tasks	User 1	User 2	User 3	User 4	User 5	Success Rate	Avg. Time on Task
Set up this app on your phone, create your profile, and fill out your personal health history	132sec	69sec	90sec	74sec	74sec	100% 5/5 Users	87.8sec ★★★★★
Walk through the daily health screening so you can get the okay to head into the office	180sec	77sec	77sec	124sec	169 sec	100% 5/5 Users	125.4sec ★★★★★
Find out what free items you can potentially gain from using this app	22sec	30sec	21sec	17 sec	06 sec	90% 5/5 Users	19.2sec ★★★★★
Direct Success 100%	Suc	rect cess		Fail 0%		Average Easiness Rating	